

**AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE GROUP COMPANY
FOR THE LAST THREE FINANCIAL YEARS**

A. AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS:

Particulars	Fiscal 2023	Fiscal 2022	Fiscal 2021
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	1,05,77,230	97,41,561	8,178,259
Revenue- Other Income	34,47,698	27,08,212	2,190,292
Profit/ after Tax	8,20,668	14,93,301	778,332
Earnings per share (₹) Basic	NA	NA	NA
Diluted Earnings per share (₹)	NA	NA	NA
Net asset value per share (in ₹)	NA	NA	NA

Our turnover as on 31st March 2023 is ₹ 34,47,698